
Round Rock High School Baseball 2021 All Teams Combined Schedule 1/30/2021

Date Day Opponent Site Time Opponent Site Time Opponent Site Time Day Date
6-Feb Sat G-town/Midway (S) Georgetown 1:30/4 G-town/Midway (S) Round Rock 11/4 G-town/Midway (S) Midway 11/1:30 Sat 6-Feb
9-Feb Tue Cedar Park (S) Round Rock 5:00 Cedar Park (S) Cedar Park 7:00 Cedar Park (S) Cedar Park 4:30 Tue 9-Feb

12-Feb Fri Westlake (S) Round Rock 4:30 Westlake (S) Westlake 7:30 Westlake (S) Westlake 4:30 Fri 12-Feb
13-Feb Sat 1:30 1:30 1:30 Sat 13-Feb
16-Feb Tue Anderson (S) Nelson Field 5:00 Anderson (S) Round Rock 7:00 Anderson (S) Round Rock 4:30 Tue 16-Feb
19-Feb Fri Belton(S) Belton 5:30 Belton(S) Round Rock 5:30 Fri 19-Feb
20-Feb Sat  Belton(S) Round Rock 12:00 Sat 20-Feb
22-Feb Mon Pflugerville(S) Round Rock 5:00 Pflugerville(S) Pflugerville 7:00 Pflugerville(S) Pflugerville 5:00 Mon 22-Feb
23-Feb Tue OPEN Tue 23-Feb
25-Feb Thu Centex 1st Pitch Classic Round Rock All Day Belton JV Tourn Belton All Day Leander ISD Vista ridge/Rouse All Day Thu 25-Feb
26-Feb Fri Centex 1st Pitch Classic Round Rock All Day Belton JV Tourn Belton All Day Leander ISD Vista ridge/Rouse All Day Fri 26-Feb
27-Feb Sat Centex 1st Pitch Classic Round Rock All Day Belton JV Tourn Belton All Day Leander ISD Vista ridge/Rouse All Day Sat 27-Feb
2-Mar Tue OPEN    OPEN OPEN Tue 2-Mar
4-Mar Thu RRISD Legends Round Rock All Day Leander JV Tourn Leander All Day Georgetown Fresh Tourn Georgetown All Day Thu 4-Mar
5-Mar Fri RRISD Legends Round Rock All Day Leander JV Tourn Leander All Day Georgetown Fresh Tourn Midway All Day Fri 5-Mar
6-Mar Sat RRISD Legends Round Rock All Day Leander JV Tourn Leander 10:30 Georgetown Fresh Tourn Georgetown All Day Sat 6-Mar
9-Mar Tue Vandergrift* Vandergrift 7:00 Vandergrift Round Rock 7:15 Vandergrift Round Rock 5:00 Tue 9-Mar

11-Mar Thu Georgetown Tournament GHS & EVHS All Day RRISD JV Tourn RR/SP All Day RRISD Fresh Tourn RR/SP All Day Thu 11-Mar
12-Mar Fri Georgetown Tournament GHS & EVHS All Day RRISD JV Tourn RR/SP All Day RRISD Fresh Tourn RR/SP All Day Fri 12-Mar
13-Mar Sat Georgetown Tournament GHS & EVHS All Day  RRISD JV Tourn RR/SP All Day RRISD Fresh Tourn RR/SP All Day Sat 13-Mar
16-Mar Tue Cedar Ridge* Cedar Ridge 7:00 Cedar Ridge Round Rock 7:15 Cedar Ridge Round Rock 5:00 Tue 16-Mar
17-Mar Wed Cedar Ridge* Round Rock 7:00 Cedar Ridge Cedar Ridge 7:15 Cedar Ridge Cedar Ridge 5:00 Wed 17-Mar  
18-Mar Thu OPEN   OPEN   OPEN   Thu 18-Mar
23-Mar Tue Westwood* Round Rock 7:00 Westwood Westwood 7:15 Westwood Westwood 5:00 Tue 23-Mar
26-Mar Fri Westwood* Westwood 7:00 Westwood Round Rock 7:15 Westwood Round Rock 5:00 Fri 26-Mar
27-Mar Sat Georgetown  Round Rock 12:00 Georgetown  Georgetown 1:30 Georgetown  Georgetown 11:00 Sat 27-Mar  
30-Mar Tue Hutto* Hutto 7:00 Hutto Round Rock 7:15 Hutto Round Rock 5:00 Tue 30-Mar
1-Apr Thu Hutto* Round Rock 7:00 Hutto Hutto 7:15 Hutto Hutto 5:00 Thu 1-Apr
2-Apr Fri Fri 2-Apr
6-Apr Tue McNeil* McNeil 7:00 McNeil Round Rock 7:15 McNeil Round Rock 5:00 Tue 6-Apr
9-Apr Fri McNeil* Round Rock 7:00 McNeil McNeil 7:15 McNeil McNeil 5:00 Fri 9-Apr

10-Apr Sat Hendrickson-ND Hendrickson 1:00 Hendrickson-ND Round Rock 2:00 Hendrickson-ND Round Rock 11:00 Sat 10-Apr
13-Apr Tue Stony Point* Round Rock 7:00 Stony Point Stony Point 7:15 Stony Point Stony Point 5:00 Tue 13-Apr
16-Apr Fri Stony Point* Stony Point 7:00 Stony Point Round Rock 7:15 Stony Point Round Rock 11:00 Fri 16-Apr
17-Apr Sat Midway-& Round Rock 1:00 Midway Midway 1:30 Midway Midway 11:00 Sat 17-Apr
20-Apr Tue Vista Ridge* Vista Ridge 7:00 Vista Ridge Round Rock 7:15 Vista Ridge Round Rock 5:00 Tue 20-Apr
23-Apr Fri Vista Ridge* Round Rock 7:00 Vista Ridge Vista Ridge 7:15 Vista Ridge Vista Ridge 5:00 Fri 23-Apr
24-Apr Sat OPEN   OPEN   OPEN   Sat 24-Apr  
27-Apr Tue Vandegrift* Round Rock 7:00 Vandergrift Vandergrift 7:15 Vandergrift Vandergrift 5:00 Tue 27-Apr  
30-Apr Fri TBD   TBD   TBD   Fri 30-Apr

*- Denotes Disrict Game  
&-Senior Night
#- Dragon Scales
$- Teacher Appreciation Night

Good FridayGood FridayGood Friday

Dragon Kid Camp/Meet Dragons Dragon Kid Camp/Meet Dragons Dragon Kid Camp/Meet Dragons

2021 2021VARSITY JV MAROON JV WHITE

Round Rock Independent School District


